A

Fioranello Golf Club

1° lordo
1° netto

2° netto

1° netto

2° netto

1° netto

2° netto

1° lady

1° senior

ENO GNAM CUP

Mercoledi 1° Novembre
18 buche stableford hcp

VINCITORI

1/ Categoria

MARCELLO LABOR
DARIO DI DOMENICO
FRANCO USAI

2/ Categoria
LEO TERRACINA
CLAUDIO DENTINI

3" Categoria
DAVID LIPOLI
ADELAIDE VENTURA

STEFANIA TESTA
FRANCO AURECCHIA

il

ENO GNAM CUP

25
33
32

39
36

39
38

29
37



